
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference: RFP-FS-2023-15-XC, Scheduling Consulting Services

Registration First Name Registration Last Name Registration Email

Vincent Ly vincent.ly@cumming-group.com

Crystal McNally crystal.mcnally@cushwake.com

Folusho Adewole fadewole@pelfem.com

Surya Potu surya@arohatechnologies.com

Nicholas Backert nick.backert@cpm-ss.com

Kortney Riegel kriegel@netlogx.com

Rachel Link rlink@pmaconsultants.com

Angel Ripepi aripepi@pmaconsultants.com

Alex Worth aworth@pmaconsultants.com

Garrett Terlaak garrett@fs3h.com

Chris Vander Velde chris@fs3h.com

Rabih ElZein rabih.elzein@arcadis.com

Victoria Pancoast victoria.pancoast@arcadis.com

Rick Lloyd rick.lloyd@mgac.com

CLAIRE O CONNOR claire@ocmi.com

Todd Bethke todd.bethke@cushwake.com

Brett Mitchell brett.mitchell@aecom.com

Mitch Vaccari mitch.vaccari@aecom.com

Subhash Manal subhash.manal@aecom.com

Holly McBrearty hmcbrearty@consultaegis.com

Elaine Chan elaine.chan@aecom.com

Ifeoma Okolo ifeomaokolo@gmail.com

DEEMA TUFFAHA deema.tuffaha@arcadis.com

Kassandra Orate kassandra.orate@apsicm.com

Jeffrey Vander Velde jeffrey.vandervelde@gmail.com

Sharad Mathur sharad.mathur@apsicm.com

Marcus Ologbosele apm@allpreventativemeasures.com

Gregory Lee lg@precisionscheduling.com

Austin Scheiber ascheiber@consultaegis.com

Monica Taylor momacunia@gmail.com

Bill Haydt bill.haydt@traunerconsulting.com

Andrea Carusi andrea.carusi@mgac.com

Bob Mierz bob.mierz@mgac.com

Kristi Royalty kristi.royalty@mgac.com

John Thornton jthornton@ocmi.com

Aaron Golde aaron.golde@vanir.com

Viola Pancratz vpancratz@projectcontrolsgroup.com

Cameron Lee cm@precisionscheduling.com

Ronda Bartee zodiaqueconsultants@gmail.com

Vamshi Boorla vamshi.boorla@6dpmcm.com

Brook Bolger bbolger@consultaegis.com

Shaun Witriol witriolconsulting@gmail.com



Organization Job title

CUMMING MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC. Senior Director of Scheduling

Cushman & Wakefield, Project Development Services Director

Pelfem LLC Lead Scheduler 

Aroha Technologies Inc CEO

CPM Schedule Solutions LLC Principal Consultant

netlogx Business Consultant

PMA Consultants Senior Proposal Manager

PMA Consultants Managing Director

PMA Consultants Marketing Coordinator

fs3|Hodges CFO

fs3|Hodges President

Arcadis Director of Operations

Arcadis Director of Client Relations

mgac Senior Director

O'Connor Construction Management, Inc. (OCMI) Sr VP

Cushman & Wakefield Senior Project Manager

AECOM Sr. Mgr. - West region

AECOM Vice President

AECOM Program Controls Manager

Aegis Project Controls Director of Business Development

AECOM Proposal Manager

Ifeoma Okolo Pharmacist Inc COO

arcadis.com Sr. Claims Analyst

APSI Construction Management Marketing Specialist 

fs3|Hodges Project Scheduler

APSI Construction Management, Inc. Vice President, Director of Controls

All Preventative Measures LLC Project Leader

Precision Scheduling Consultants COO

Aegis Project Controls Vice President

MGAC Director Project Controls - Scheduling

Trauner Consulting Services, Inc. Principal

MGAC Marketing Manager

MGAC Senior Project Manager

MGAC Visual Marketing Manager

OCMI Inc. Proposal Manager

Vanir CM Project Director

Project Controls Group, Inc. Principal

Precision Scheduling Consultants LLC Procurement Manager

Zodiaque Consultants LLC PM

6DPMCM Program Manager

Aegis President 

Witriol Consulting Owner



Industry

Construction Consultancy

Project Management

Consulting

IT Consulting 

Construction Scheduling

Consulting

Project and Construction Management

Project and Construction Management

Project and Construction Management

Professional Services (Construction)

Construction Management

Consultant

Construction

Project Management consulting

CM/Scheduling

Real Estate

Commercial

Construction Management

Construction (PM/CM)

Construction / Engineering

A/E

management

Construction Consulting

Construction 

Construction

Construction Management

Professional and business services 

Construction Project Controls

Project Controls

Construction

Construction Consulting

AEC

Construction Management

A/E Construction / Design / Project Management

Construction Management

Program Manager

Construction

Construction Consulting

Government

Construction management

Construction 

Consulting


